Ayurveda

CALL OR WHATSAPP: 7003108885 & 8240126630

CHECK OUR

PRICE LIST
ONLY FOR WHOLESALE




WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

RHEUMA Q 30CAP

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 262.00
Rate: 87.00 (minimum order 150pcs)

W’ 1box =150pcs

)
I Effiocvy Rurmindy for Joint Pain & Baci Pain

e

\hosaun § ARTHOSANJIVANI 30CAP

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 270.00
Rate: 60.00 (minimum order 150pcs)

& Tbox=110pcs

GOOD HEALTH 50CAP

Health & Personal Care

MRP: 240.00
Rate: 50.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W’ 1box =100pcs
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

! Stk MAHASHAKTI MAGIC
MASTER 01" MASTER OIL 100ML
| joint pain relief oil
MRP: 210.00

Rate: 43.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

- |
MASSAGE OIL |
FOR |
JOINT & MUSCLE |
PAIN :

ature Original  §

W/ 1box =100pcs

MX POWER 10CAP

Sexual power hoost

MRP: 220.00
Rate: 55.00 (minimum order 150pcs)

& 1box =150pcs

RUMA-T 30CAP

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 258.00
Rate: 55.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box=100pcs
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

ARTHRITIS MED 40TABS

joint pain relief Capsule

-

IRTHRITIS M1 | MRP: 180.00
L A Rate: 28.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

& 1box =100pcs
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BAT MUKTI 30CAPS

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 155.00

Rate: 43.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

& 1Tbox =100pcs
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e MAGIC PAIN RELIEF
60CAP

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 155.00

Rate: 35.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box =100pcs
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

SAKTI PLUS CHURNA
100GMS

Sex Benefit Ayurvedic Churna

MRP: 280.00

Rate: 82.00 (minimum order 50pcs)
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& 1box =50pcs

MAGIC PAIN RELIEF
30CAPS

joint pain relief Capsule

MRP: 260.00
Rate: 60.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

& 1Tbox =100pcs

EXTRA TIME 10CAPS

EXTRA TIME Sex Benefit Ayurvedic Capsule

MRP: 170.00
Rate: 43.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box =100pcs
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
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RHEUMA GOLD MAJOON
100 GMS

Joint pian relief Paste

MRP: 320.00

Rate: 105.00 (minimum order 60pcs)

& 1box =60pcs

EVER HEALTH CAPSULE
50 CAPS

Health gain Capsule

MRP: 220.00
Rate: 50.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

& 1Tbox =100pcs

SUPER HEALTH CAPSULE
50 CAPS

Health gain Capsule

MRP: 242.00
Rate: 60.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box =100pcs
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
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HEATLH UP 60CAPS

health gain capsule

MRP: 210.00

Rate: 107.00 (minimum order 60pcs)

W 1box =120pcs

BEST HEALTH CAPSULE

s 50 CAPS

Health gain Capsule

MRP: 248.00

Rate: 65.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

& 1Tbox =100pcs
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S WALK FAST CAPSULE
30 CAPS

Pain Relief Capsule

MRP: 160.00

Rate: 50.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box =100pcs
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EVER HEALTH SYRUP
450ML

General Health Syrup

MRP: 195.00

Rate: 70.00 (minimum order 20pcs)

& 1box =20pcs

GO-PEN CAPSULE
30 CAPS

Health gain Capsule

MRP: 275.00
Rate: 58.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

&’ 1box=100pcs

PERFECT HEALTH
20 CAPS

Health gain Capsule

MRP: 258.00
Rate: 60.00 (minimum order 100pcs)

W 1box =100pcs

eife

Ayurveda



